2/13/2015

gid LastName

403 HALSTI

406 STRAND

Totals:

Drawer

($1,543.96)
$2,577.60

$1,033.64

Drawer Report T™W

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($3,818.61) ($12.50)
$0.00 $0.00  ($574.90) $0.00

($4,393.51) ($12.50)

#Paids/'Void

68

16

Handle Net Handle
$2,287.15 $2,274.65
$3,152.50 $3,152.50
$5,439.65 $5,427.15

$0.00

$0.00

82

43

125



