2/13/2015

Drawer Report TW

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					<u>ORace</u>						
403 HALSTI	(\$1,543.96)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,818.61)	(\$12.50)	68	\$2,287.15	\$2,274.65	\$0.00	82	
406 STRAND	\$2,577.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$574.90)	\$0.00	16	\$3,152.50	\$3,152.50	\$0.00	43	
Totals:	\$1,033.64			(\$4,393.51)	(\$12.50)	84	\$5,439.65	\$5,427.15		125	